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Organization Name First Name Last Name Phone Listing Category Website

Angela Wong-Liao AMP  (416) 529-2888 Mortgage Brokers www.moneylady.ca

Judi Lloyd  (905) 828-6550 Individual www.judilloyd.com

Kjirsten Georgison  (416) 409-2843 Individual www.lindsayedgar.com

Lindsay Edgar  (416) 523-0554 Individual www.lindsayedgar.com

Scott Becksted  (905) 281-5516 Investment Dealers www.raymondjames.ca/scottbecksted

APP-TITUDE Inc. Monica Czorny  (289) 470-5118 Information Services and Systems www.app-titude.ca

Aradia Fitness Cassandra Thompson  (905) 203-1980 Health and Wellness http://www.mississauga.aradiafitness.com

Auto Detailing at Victory Lane Hand Car Wash Nick Partsalidis  (905) 455-2515 Automobile Detailing http://www.victorylanecarwash.ca

Beacon Insurance Rick Mamros  (416) 259-9378 Insurance www.game-changer.ca

BIT Incorporated Corey Watts-Jones  (416) 646-1690 IT Consultants www.bit-incorp.com

Budget Blinds of Mississauga West Lisa Lloyd  (905) 230-1208 Home Improvements http://www.budgetblinds.com/westmississauga

Business Development Bank of Canada Iwona Wisniowski  (905) 566-6144 Financial Institutions www.bdc.ca

Career Compass Canada Nance MacLeod-Lutchin  (416) 603-6859 Human Resources Consultants http://www.careercompasscanada.com

Century Audio Visual Ltd. Colin Tyler  (905) 275-6010 Audio-Visual www.centuryav.com

Century Audio Visual Ltd. Tracy Taylor  (905) 275-6010 Audio-Visual www.centuryav.com

Century Building Services Inc. Al James  (905) 564-1170 Janitorial Service and Supplies www.centurybuildingservices.com

Century Building Services Inc. Kathy McKibbon  (905) 564-1170 Janitorial Service and Supplies www.centurybuildingservices.com

Coco NiCole Designs Nicki Belair  (416) 795-2761 Apparel and Accessories www.coconicole.ca

Colliers International Dil Mathauda  (647) 688-2556 Real Estate - Commercial Leasing and Management www.colliers.com

CompEx Solutions Sonia McKay  (905) 997-1592 Management Consultants www.compexsol.com

CompEx Solutions Sam McKay  (905) 997-1592 Management Consultants www.compexsol.com

D.R. Richards & Associates Dwayne Richards  (416) 859-5865 Accountants - Management http://www.dwaynerichards.com

Dacord Plumbing Ltd. Pamela Cox  (905) 785-1953 Plumbing www.dacordplumbing.com

Dacord Plumbing Ltd. Steve Hartley  (905) 785-1953 Plumbing www.dacordplumbing.com

EC Video Productions Ernie Cavallin  (647) 297-2863 Audio-Visual http://www.ecvideoproductions.com

Edward Laba and Associates Ed Laba  (905) 828-7063 Writers http://www.edwardlaba.com

Expense Reduction Consulting (ERC) David Smith, CPA, CMA  (647) 361-7706 Business Consultants www.ercsaves.com/dsmith

FASTSIGNS of  S. Mississauga & Oakville Jose Azavedo  (905) 823-3985 Signs www.fastsigns.com/667

Feri Glenn Ko  (416) 556-8433 Apparel and Accessories www.gwtgalleries.com/glennko

Feri Alice Ko  (416) 556-8433 Apparel and Accessories www.gwtgalleries.com/glennko

First Affiliated Andrea Baker-Nash  (905) 812-2828 Financial Planning and Services www.firstaffiliated.ca

FocalPoint Business Coaching Simon Clements  (647) 960-1119 Business Consultants

Golden Canadian Productions/Magic Dan Danial Stapleton  (416) 766-8494 Event Planning www.goldencdnproductions.com

Goodcommerce50.ACNdirect Chris Mills  (905) 997-7600 Telecommunications http://www.goodcommerce50.acndirect.com

Healthy Futures Group Peter O'Donnell  (905) 569-8474 Management Consultants www.healthyfutures.ca

HFG Hynek Financial Group Douglas Hynek  (905) 319-9999 Insurance http://www.hfgb.ca

HFG Hynek Financial Group Cara Winfield  (905) 319-9999 Insurance http://www.hfgb.ca

IDM Professional Corporation Ishali Mulchandani  (905) 567-0706 Accountants - Certified General http://www.imulchandani.com

Inception Automotive Detailing Lorenzo Escobal  (416) 900-7904 Automobile Detailing http://www.inceptionautodetailing.com

Indus Canada Financial Services Abbas Khawaja  (905) 565-9690 Accountants - Management http://www.icwmcanada.ca

Indus Canada Financial Services Majid Chaudhri  (905) 565-9690 Accountants - Management http://www.icwmcanada.ca

Innovate Burlington Richard Green  (905) 634-6500 Business Consultants http://www.innovateburlington.ca

Insuranceland Inc. Vi Csoli  (905) 238-0668 Insurance www.insuranceland.ca

Investors Group Mississauga Central Judy Galvez Saba  (905) 306-0031 Financial Planning and Services www.investorsgroupmississaugacentral.com

JD Factors Corporation Dina Savaglio  (905) 501-5000 Factoring www.jdfactors.com

JD Factors Corporation Pauline Young  (905) 501-5000 Factoring www.jdfactors.com

JD Factors Corporation Tina Capobianco  (905) 501-5000 Factoring www.jdfactors.com

Jim Pattison Lease Len DiSalvia  (416) 473-8211 Automobile - Dealers, Leasing, Rental http://www.jimpattisonlease.com/

John Goldstein Photography & Video Production John Goldstein  (416) 526-8237 Photography www.johngoldstein.net

Kappa Solutions Inc. Kirill Kliachtornyi  (416) 558-9273 IT Consultants www.kappasolutions.ca
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Key 2 Communications Aimee Nguyen  (905) 850-7060 Telecommunications http://www.key2.ca

Kidney Clothes Program - Kidney Foundation of Canada Frances Stafford  (905) 278-3003 Not-for-profit Organization www.kidneyclothes.ca

Kidney Clothes Program - Kidney Foundation of Canada Glenn Manderson  (905) 278-3003 Not-for-profit Organization www.kidneyclothes.ca

Love This House Laurie Usypchuk  (416) 949-1195 Interior Design & Space Planning www.lovethishouse.ca

Maple Reinders Constructors Ltd. / Business Development Kevin Riedstra  (905) 821-4844 Construction Management www.maple.ca

Marlene George Life Wellness and Business Coach Marlene George  (905) 796-0101 Health and Wellness http://www.marlenegeorge.com

Mecredy IT Management Solutions Inc. Mike Mecredy  (647) 927-2908 IT Consultants www.itmsi.ca

Minuteman Press Meadowvale Chris Hartery  (905) 812-1130 Printing www.meadowvale.minutemanpress.com

Minuteman Press Meadowvale Steve Hartery  (905) 812-1130 Printing www.meadowvale.minutemanpress.com

Mississauga Business Times Lorene Hatelt  (905) 273-8285 Newspapers www.businesstimes.on.ca

Mortgages By Colleen Colleen Saunders  (416) 459-2406 Mortgage Brokers www.mortgagesbycolleen.ca

mPoweredwebs Charles Sandor  (416) 419-0322 Internet - Web Page Design www.mpoweredwebs.com

Nurse Next Door Home Care Lucie Shaw  (905) 582-3742 Home Health Care www.nursenextdoor.com

Ocular4You - Optical Monika Osinska  (647) 725-6222 Optical www.occular4you.com

Options Mississauga Bill Penny  (905) 274-8663 Printing www.optionsmississauga.com

Perpetual Rhythms Entertainment - DJ Services and Dance Studio Ron Finlay  (647) 528-3548 Dance Instruction http://www.perpetualrhythms.com

Pierre's Photography Lloyd Pierre  (905) 617-1959 Photography

Pierre's Photography Kerol Emile  (905) 617-1959 Photography

Pixelcom Solutions Inc. Jay Ward  (905) 593-4250 Security www.pixelcomsolutions.com

Pixelcom Solutions Inc. Cara Larocque  (905) 593-4250 Security www.pixelcomsolutions.com

PLAZA PREMIUM LOUNGE ONTARIO LTD. Toronto Pearson 

International Airport
Brent Bowes  (905) 812-9946 Airports www.plaza-network.com

Plutus Consulting Group John Holland  (905) 636-9378 Management Consultants www.plutusconsultinggroup.com

Residence & Conference Centre David Carroll  (905) 874-4393 Hotels, Motels and Resorts www.stayrcc.com

Revera Retirement Living - King Gardens Colin Joseph  (416) 621-2139 Retirement Communities and Homes http://www.reveraliving.com

RJ Entertainment Publishing Toby Gardiner  (416) 875-1409 Publishers http://www.rjentpub.com

Rumble Productions Inc. Robert Rumble  (905) 278-2964 Advertising www.atmbrandingsolutions.com

Server Cloud Canada Dean Kurnell 1 (888) 425-1967 Telecommunications http://www.servercloudcanada.com

Shake It Up Events Inc. Geraldine Cabral  (647) 260-0659 Event Planning www.shakeitupevents.com

Simply Bookkeeping Michele Hyde  (647) 668-9363 Accounting and Bookkeeping Systems & Services www.simplybookkeeping1.com

SolsNet Solutions Network leelas irfan  (905) 230-2997 Internet - Products and Services www.solsnet.com

SPARKHR Liza Provenzano  (905) 267-8592 Human Resources Consultants www.sparkhr.ca

Speedpro Imaging Ted Morgan  (416) 621-5252 Signs http://www.speedproqew427.com

Speedpro Imaging Hanna Kwon  (416) 621-5252 Signs http://www.speedproqew427.com

Speigel Nichols Fox LLP Molly Luu  (905) 366-9700 Lawyers http://www.ontlaw.com

Speigel Nichols Fox LLP Susanne Balpataky  (905) 366-9700 Lawyers http://www.ontlaw.com

Speigel Nichols Fox LLP Tiziana Moretti  (905) 366-9700 Lawyers http://www.ontlaw.com

Taqvi Telecommunications, A RCMT Inc. Company Hashim Taqvi  (647) 995-8647 Telecommunications http://www.taqvitel.com

triOS College Business Technology Healthcare Michael Johnson  (905) 949-4955 Education and Training www.trios.com

Walden Circle Retirement Community by Signature Sara Garrigan  (905) 403-8660 Retirement Communities and Homes http://www.waldencircleretirement.com

Walden Circle Retirement Community by Signature Lana Madani  (905) 403-8660 Retirement Communities and Homes http://www.waldencircleretirement.com

Walden Circle Retirement Community by Signature Kerri Sharp  (905) 403-8660 Retirement Communities and Homes http://www.waldencircleretirement.com

Welke Customs Brokers Ltd. Brenda Davidson  (416) 674-0592 Customs Brokers and Consultants www.welke.com

Welke Customs Brokers Ltd. Mohamad Azimi  (416) 674-0592 Customs Brokers and Consultants www.welke.com

Welke Customs Brokers Ltd. John Plante  (416) 674-0592 Customs Brokers and Consultants www.welke.com

Workplace Safety and Prevention Services Denise Lam  (416) 679-9558 Business Consultants http://www.wsps.ca

Workplace Safety and Prevention Services Debbie Glenn (905) 614-1400 x 2514 Business Consultants http://www.wsps.ca

World Financial Group of Canada JoAnne McCrindle  (416) 414-8423 Insurance www.wfgopportunity.ca

WSI Academy (Digital Marketing) Husam Jandal  (647) 383-9777 Marketing http://www.wsiacademy.com

Youvic International Recruitment Nadine Dahdah  (905) 279-9995 Employment Agencies http://www.youvicgroups.com


